Rochester Figure Skating Club This schedule is for planning purposes only.

2024-2025 Ice Schedule Please register at: https://www.rochesterfsc.
Effective Tuesday, September 3, 2024 through Friday, May 23, 2025 org/contractreg.html

Contract Due Sunday, August 11, 2024. Late Fee will be applied after the registration deadline.
Ice Show placement WI|| be dependent on the number of units reglstered for by
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Winter Interim: Monday, December 23, 2024 through Friday, January 3, 2025 High Edge: Pre-Silver to Gold Skating Skills + 5:30 -6:00 Jumps (Gym)

No Ice: Afternoon Friday, March 28 through Saturday, March 29, 2025 (Return of the Robin) Thursday:

No Ice: Saturday, March 29 through Saturday, April 5, 2025 (Spring break)
No Ice: Monday, April 28, 2025
Summer Interim: Saturday, May 24 through Saturday, June 7, 2025

Additional time changes: See the 2024-2025 Ice Contract for a list of additional class time exceptions.

Fundamental Freestyle: Open to all
levels. This class is designed for skaters to
learn jumps and spins and to get ready for
the Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills test level.
% % NOTE: Tues and Thurs 3:30-4:00 pm
session will be cancelled if less than 6
skaters register for the sessions.

+5:30 -6:15 Flex & Pilates (Gym)
+6:30 -7:15 Synchro Off-ice (Gym)



https://www.rochesterfsc.org/club-information/rfsc-documents/document-library/category/15-contract-ice-current?download=988:ice-contract-and-skater-expectations

